
XXVII TRIATLÓ DEL PRAT PER EQUIPS - PARCIALS

CLASSIFICACIÓ PROVISIONAL

DorsalLloc Nom EQUIP CAT. Seg.3T.META Seg.2Seg.1

JVM1012 0:11:53 0:27:300:53:471 GALLARDO LARA, ALVARO 0:14:24PRAT TRIATLO 1994

JVM1014 0:11:55 0:27:250:53:472 LOPEZ GARCIA, ALEJANDRO 0:14:27PRAT TRIATLO 1994

JNM6032 0:11:53 0:27:260:53:473 SANCHEZ GONZALEZ, MAX 0:14:28PRAT TRIATLO 1994

SUB23M985 0:12:03 0:27:180:53:474 SIMON SANCHEZ, POL 0:14:26PRAT TRIATLO 1994

V1M626 0:12:36 0:26:490:54:555 BUDAI, ROBERT 0:15:30C.E.T. DISTANCE

ABM194 0:12:39 0:26:440:54:566 WIPPERT, WOUTER 0:15:33C.E.T. DISTANCE

V1M2829 0:12:33 0:26:550:54:577 LASHERAS RABIONET, SERGI 0:15:29C.E.T. DISTANCE

V1M1311 0:12:31 0:26:530:54:588 CHIRICO, LUCAS 0:15:34C.E.T. DISTANCE

ABM383 0:12:02 0:27:580:55:019 VELASCO GARCIA, DANIEL 0:15:01C.E. KATOA BARCELONA

SUB23M1065 0:11:58 0:28:020:55:0110 PASTOR SÁNCHEZ, GABRIEL 0:15:01C.E. KATOA BARCELONA

ABM214 0:12:03 0:28:000:55:0211 MARTINEZ MUR, ARNAU 0:14:59C.E. KATOA BARCELONA

ABM1060 0:12:00 0:27:570:55:0212 RIVERA PEREGRINA, ENRIC 0:15:05C.E. KATOA BARCELONA

ABM2072 0:11:40 0:27:460:55:5913 TROYA SEBASTIAN, MARC 0:16:33PRAT TRIATLO 1994

JNM4686 0:12:14 0:28:570:56:1214 MONTIEL MORENO, JAN 0:15:01FASTTRIATLON  BARCELONA

JNM1958 0:12:06 0:29:050:56:1215 BLANCHAR NIETO, TEO 0:15:01FASTTRIATLON  BARCELONA

ABM5682 0:12:16 0:28:520:56:1216 MONTIEL MORENO, ARNAU 0:15:04FASTTRIATLON  BARCELONA

ABM1997 0:12:20 0:28:530:56:1317 MUÑOZ ILLANA, ADRIA 0:15:00FASTTRIATLON  BARCELONA

JVM1629 0:12:20 0:28:310:56:1618 BARCELO FULLADOSA, POL 0:15:25G. E. ESPORTIU GIRONI GEIE

SUB23M8129 0:12:20 0:28:290:56:1619 MAMIC, JAKOB 0:15:27G. E. ESPORTIU GIRONI GEIE

JVM4968 0:12:19 0:28:330:56:1720 MARIN HERRANDO, TEO 0:15:25G. E. ESPORTIU GIRONI GEIE

ABM8397 0:12:20 0:28:300:56:1821 ROMANOV, VASILII 0:15:28G. E. ESPORTIU GIRONI GEIE

ABM1063 0:12:19 0:28:330:56:2922 MAS ESPINALT, ORIOL 0:15:37G. E. ESPORTIU GIRONI GEIE

JNM4684 0:11:58 0:28:040:56:3023 SANGES PRADAS, MARC 0:16:28C.E. KATOA BARCELONA

SUB23M5877 0:13:42 0:27:560:57:1024 MOJICA BAQUERO, JOAQUIN 0:15:32CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA

ABM389 0:13:44 0:27:560:57:1025 CARMONA ATANES, FABIAN 0:15:30CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA

JNM6103 0:13:42 0:27:580:57:1126 ALONSO OLIVEROS, SIMON 0:15:31CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA

SUB23M6280 0:13:43 0:27:560:57:1127 MONTSERRAT FOLGUERA, ROGER 0:15:32CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA

ABM2618 0:13:38 0:28:020:57:1228 GONZALEZ GARCIA, EDUARD 0:15:32CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA

V1M1090 0:13:22 0:28:160:57:1329 MARI FERRER, RICARD 0:15:35CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA

ABM4813 0:13:24 0:28:150:57:1330 DELGADO VALLEJO, ALEJANDRO 0:15:34CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA

ABM5450 0:13:17 0:28:230:57:1431 ESCOLA RUIZ, FRANCESC 0:15:34CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA

ABM4678 0:12:19 0:28:550:57:4632 SENABRE SUÑER, POL 0:16:32FASTTRIATLON  BARCELONA

V1M8392 0:14:21 0:29:260:59:3333 ASSAMA PELAEZ, AIMAR 0:15:46OCTOWAVE

SUB23M4799 0:14:22 0:29:260:59:3334 ARTIGAS RODRIGUEZ, LUCAS 0:15:45OCTOWAVE

SUB23M1786 0:14:24 0:29:240:59:3335 BARTRA BARBERA, ALBERT 0:15:45OCTOWAVE

JNM88 0:14:04 0:29:070:59:4336 ESPINOSA VALERO, ALEX 0:16:32CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES

JNM4873 0:14:07 0:29:050:59:4337 PLANAS VILAGRAN, BIEL 0:16:31CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES

ABM3443 0:14:04 0:29:100:59:4338 TORRENTA ROURA, NIL 0:16:29CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES

ABM5262 0:14:05 0:29:070:59:4339 ESPINOSA VALERO, AITOR 0:16:31CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES

JNM124 0:15:40 0:29:151:00:0740 CASTEL, MAXENCE 0:15:12TGCBINN

ABM4863 0:15:40 0:29:141:00:0741 SANTOS GARCES, JOSE 0:15:13TGCBINN

ABM2497 0:15:40 0:29:141:00:0842 HERNANDEZ ROMERO, VICTOR 0:15:14TGCBINN

ABM2778 0:15:46 0:29:101:00:0843 HERNÀNDEZ MOYA, RUBEN 0:15:12TGCBINN

V1M1548 0:14:30 0:30:421:01:2744 SANCHEZ RAMOS, ISRAEL 0:16:15C.E. NO TE PARES

ABM829 0:14:28 0:30:401:01:2845 ASENSIO TOBARRA, ADRIAN 0:16:20C.E. NO TE PARES

SUB23M2163 0:14:24 0:30:441:01:2846 UVIÑA BURGOS, IKER 0:16:20C.E. NO TE PARES

ABM5825 0:14:25 0:30:431:01:2947 NIÑO PRUANO, JESUS 0:16:21C.E. NO TE PARES

ABM4917 0:16:10 0:30:141:02:1848 BADIA CASALS, POL 0:15:54C.N. MATARO

ABM5542 0:16:12 0:30:121:02:1849 PUIGDEFABREGAS HORTA, LLUIS 0:15:54C.N. MATARO

ABM543 0:16:05 0:30:191:02:1950 BRUGUERA SUPERVIA, ORIOL 0:15:55C.N. MATARO

ABM2515 0:16:13 0:30:111:02:1951 MUELA CASTRO, JORDI 0:15:55C.N. MATARO

V1M753 0:14:12 0:31:341:02:4952 TORRADES SABATA, XAVIER 0:17:03CLUB NATACIO MANRESA

ABM2834 0:13:46 0:31:591:02:4953 VALDES MANRIQUE, MARC 0:17:04CLUB NATACIO MANRESA

JNM1321 0:14:11 0:31:351:02:4954 RIU CASALS, EUDALD 0:17:03CLUB NATACIO MANRESA

V2M457 0:14:07 0:31:381:02:4955 REDONDO BRUNET, AMAND 0:17:04CLUB NATACIO MANRESA

SUB23M1836 0:14:21 0:31:341:02:5556 RUIZ OSMA, RUBÉN 0:17:00C.N. BADALONA

JVM1128 0:14:21 0:31:331:02:5657 NAJERA ELVIRA, JAN 0:17:02C.N. BADALONA

ABM3198 0:14:22 0:31:351:02:5658 ESPECHE, MAURO 0:16:59C.N. BADALONA

1Pàgina



DorsalLloc Nom EQUIP CAT. Seg.3T.META Seg.2Seg.1

JNM1324 0:14:22 0:31:351:02:5659 GARCIA SERRA, ALBERT 0:16:59C.N. BADALONA

ABM2872 0:15:41 0:29:151:02:5860 SANCHEZ LLAMAZARES, ANTONIO JESUS 0:18:02TGCBINN

ABM2080 0:16:01 0:30:181:03:4561 ARAGONES I MAS, MARC 0:17:26C.N. MATARO

ABM8292 0:15:22 0:30:511:04:0762 SCHILLACI, EUGENIO 0:17:54C.N. TERRASSA

SUB23M3360 0:15:21 0:30:511:04:0763 BELTRA BISA, ARNAU 0:17:55C.N. TERRASSA

JNM1986 0:15:20 0:30:511:04:0764 PENA SALAS, MARC 0:17:56C.N. TERRASSA

ABM3396 0:15:29 0:30:421:04:0765 CAIHUELAS ROIG, ALBERT 0:17:56C.N. TERRASSA

ABM5396 0:14:33 0:31:281:04:4166 CLÈRIES ARAN, MARC 0:18:40CLUB TRIATLO PROSAN

SUB23M5236 0:14:30 0:31:331:04:4167 LLOBET MARTINEZ, SALVADOR 0:18:38CLUB TRIATLO PROSAN

ABM2997 0:14:29 0:31:331:04:4168 MIRABALL GOMEZ, MARC 0:18:39CLUB TRIATLO PROSAN

ABM2925 0:14:34 0:31:281:04:4169 OMS SANS, RICARD 0:18:39CLUB TRIATLO PROSAN

ABF40 0:15:06 0:31:561:04:5270 FLAQUER PORTI, ANNA 0:17:50C.E. KATOA BARCELONA

ABF3611 0:15:05 0:31:581:04:5271 AVILA I TINTORÉ, MARIONA 0:17:49C.E. KATOA BARCELONA

ABF2627 0:15:08 0:31:551:04:5372 BURGAYA NOGALES, MARINA 0:17:50C.E. KATOA BARCELONA

SUB23F3231 0:15:02 0:32:021:04:5373 BRUGUERA LOPEZ, BERTA 0:17:49C.E. KATOA BARCELONA

ABM8016 0:17:27 0:31:391:05:0774 RODRÍGUEZ ORTIZ, VICTOR 0:16:01CLUB TRIATLO LA GARRIGA

ABM3326 0:17:22 0:31:441:05:0775 SAEZ DAMAS, SERGI 0:16:01CLUB TRIATLO LA GARRIGA

V1M2364 0:17:11 0:31:561:05:0876 GARCIA NARANJO, XAVIER 0:16:01CLUB TRIATLO LA GARRIGA

V1M2355 0:17:28 0:31:391:05:0877 TABERNE BARRI, CARLES 0:16:01CLUB TRIATLO LA GARRIGA

ABM2314 0:16:18 0:31:111:05:3378 DONADEU PERARNAU, ERIC 0:18:04CREU GROGA CALELLA TRIAT

ABM702 0:16:23 0:31:071:05:3379 GÓMEZ MARTINEZ, KEVIN ERNESTO 0:18:03CREU GROGA CALELLA TRIAT

ABM2317 0:16:22 0:31:081:05:3480 LARRUBIA PÉREZ, MARIO 0:18:04CREU GROGA CALELLA TRIAT

ABM3081 0:17:56 0:30:551:05:5181 DEFENSE SILVESTRE, MARCEL 0:17:00AT C. R3 RIPOLLET TRIATLO

ABM111 0:17:57 0:30:541:05:5282 OYONATE COELLO, ALEX 0:17:01AT C. R3 RIPOLLET TRIATLO

SUB23M1652 0:17:57 0:30:551:05:5283 RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ, JOAN 0:17:00AT C. R3 RIPOLLET TRIATLO

ABM3016 0:17:58 0:30:531:05:5384 MARTINEZ BAQUERO, ORIOL 0:17:02AT C. R3 RIPOLLET TRIATLO

V1M1145 0:16:19 0:30:291:05:5885 ALCARAZ RUBIO, NACHO 0:19:10TRANSTRIATLON

ABM1281 0:16:19 0:30:281:05:5986 URIBE MARTINEZ, YAGO 0:19:12TRANSTRIATLON

JNM4526 0:16:19 0:30:291:05:5987 ALCARAZ PEREZ, JOEL 0:19:11TRANSTRIATLON

SUB23M5742 0:16:19 0:30:281:05:5988 VIÑUALES BEQ, DAVID 0:19:12TRANSTRIATLON

V1F1167 0:15:02 0:32:411:06:0489 PELLEJERO GACIA, MONICA 0:18:21C.N. MATARO

SUB23F5404 0:15:05 0:32:391:06:0490 BARROSO MONTORO, ALBA 0:18:20C.N. MATARO

ABF21 0:15:06 0:32:371:06:0491 FABREGA ARGERICH, AIDA 0:18:21C.N. MATARO

ABF1824 0:15:06 0:32:361:06:0492 LUNA BONACHERA, CLAUDIA 0:18:22C.N. MATARO

ABM2151 0:17:29 0:31:291:06:5493 CABANILLA MARTÍNEZ, VÍCTOR 0:17:56CLUB TRIATLO ATLES

ABM2970 0:17:29 0:31:281:06:5494 TUAL, GABRIEL 0:17:57CLUB TRIATLO ATLES

ABM2290 0:17:30 0:31:271:06:5495 PORTELL POVEDA, GUILLEM 0:17:57CLUB TRIATLO ATLES

V1M2424 0:17:30 0:31:281:06:5496 CARRERAS SALINAS, MARC 0:17:56CLUB TRIATLO ATLES

JNM2287 0:16:27 0:31:381:06:5997 PANIAGUA FERRER, DIDAC 0:18:54C.N. SABADELL

SUB23M4621 0:16:27 0:31:411:06:5998 HITA MARTOS, CARLOS 0:18:51C.N. SABADELL

JVM781 0:16:26 0:31:401:07:0099 GASCH TOLDRÀ, MARTI 0:18:54C.N. SABADELL

JNM4801 0:16:33 0:31:351:07:00100 CANTALLOPS PEREZ, ALEJANDRO 0:18:52C.N. SABADELL

JVF579 0:15:17 0:33:361:07:01101 MALHOTRA MALLABIABARRENA, LUCIA 0:18:08CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA

ABF4082 0:15:18 0:33:361:07:02102 FLORENTÍ, HELENA 0:18:08CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA

SUB23F538 0:15:21 0:33:341:07:02103 IGOA MENDIZABAL, MAIDER 0:18:07CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA

SUB23F3552 0:15:21 0:33:341:07:03104 ARAUZO LLOBET, BERTA 0:18:08CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA

JNF1079 0:14:25 0:34:311:07:15105 ORELLANA DURAN, FERNANDA 0:18:19PRAT TRIATLO 1994

JNF1619 0:14:26 0:34:291:07:15106 FRIGOLA GARCIA, GEMMA 0:18:20PRAT TRIATLO 1994

V1F43 0:14:30 0:34:261:07:15107 RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ, CARMEN MARIA 0:18:19PRAT TRIATLO 1994

ABF3153 0:14:28 0:34:281:07:15108 SUBIRANA  FRIGOLA, ANNA 0:18:19PRAT TRIATLO 1994

V1M3031 0:17:05 0:32:081:07:23109 FERNANDEZ JIMENEZ, DANIEL 0:18:10CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS

V1M624 0:17:04 0:32:081:07:23110 MAYNERIS PERXACHS, ORIOL 0:18:11CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS

JVM1091 0:17:04 0:32:081:07:23111 SANDOVAL AMAT, GENIS 0:18:11CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS

ABM8304 0:17:06 0:32:071:07:24112 LÓPEZ DE GUEREÑU NODAR, GONZALO 0:18:11CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS

ABM4418 0:15:27 0:30:481:07:33113 TUDANCA BENEDETTI, VALENTÍN ALEJANDRO 0:21:18C.N. TERRASSA

V2M2745 0:19:37 0:31:231:08:00114 QUERO DE BORJA, OSCAR 0:17:00C.N. CALELLA

V1M2071 0:19:30 0:31:301:08:00115 MARTORELL ROBLES, FRANCISCO 0:17:00C.N. CALELLA

SUB23M530 0:19:37 0:31:231:08:00116 NOGUE FRIGOLA, MOISES 0:17:00C.N. CALELLA

ABM6298 0:19:35 0:31:251:08:00117 ESTRUBIA, EMILIANO SEBASTIAN 0:17:00C.N. CALELLA

ABM8140 0:17:10 0:34:211:09:43118 FRUTOS CALVO, MARCOS 0:18:12C.N. CATALUNYA

V2M1481 0:17:10 0:34:221:09:44119 ASENSI RIBAS, XAVIER 0:18:12C.N. CATALUNYA

V2M2297 0:17:11 0:34:201:09:45120 BARRACHINA MASIP, ORIOL 0:18:14C.N. CATALUNYA
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ABM805 0:17:09 0:34:231:09:45121 ROMERO GABARDOS, JORGE 0:18:13C.N. CATALUNYA

V1M1035 0:18:01 0:32:481:10:23122 HIDALGO LÓPEZ, DANIEL 0:19:34C.T. TRI MACHINES MATARO

V1M866 0:17:59 0:32:551:10:23123 BAENA GOMEZ, FRANCISCO 0:19:29C.T. TRI MACHINES MATARO

V2M3197 0:18:03 0:32:461:10:24124 LAVADO TRASMONTE, JOAQUIN 0:19:35C.T. TRI MACHINES MATARO

V1M180 0:18:00 0:32:491:10:24125 MARQUEZ FRIAS, DAVID 0:19:35C.T. TRI MACHINES MATARO

V2F60 0:17:22 0:34:391:10:43126 GRACIA GARASA, ANABEL 0:18:42FASTTRIATLON  BARCELONA

SUB23F3182 0:17:20 0:34:401:10:43127 ABDOLCADIR RODRÍGUEZ, MAIA 0:18:43FASTTRIATLON  BARCELONA

ABF2601 0:17:22 0:34:381:10:43128 CUNHA, LILIANA 0:18:43FASTTRIATLON  BARCELONA

ABF793 0:17:21 0:34:381:10:43129 PI BOLTA, LAIA 0:18:44FASTTRIATLON  BARCELONA

ABM2582 0:17:10 0:34:221:10:52130 JIMÉNEZ HONTANILLA, PEDRO 0:19:20C.N. CATALUNYA

ABM8192 0:18:56 0:33:181:10:56131 ORDUZ MEDINA, HARVY STEPHAN 0:18:42ITRIATLETES SOLIDARIS

ABM740 0:18:56 0:33:191:10:56132 CARRASCO ALVAREZ, AARON 0:18:41ITRIATLETES SOLIDARIS

ABM201 0:18:57 0:33:181:10:56133 PAGES URBANO, AARON 0:18:41ITRIATLETES SOLIDARIS

ABM5268 0:18:56 0:33:201:10:56134 DUVERGER ROS, RENAUD 0:18:40ITRIATLETES SOLIDARIS

SUB23M2910 0:18:28 0:34:411:11:13135 MARTINEZ VALENTIN, SERGI 0:18:04C.E.E. SANT GERVASI

V1M2262 0:18:23 0:34:421:11:13136 ALCALÁ ORDÓÑEZ, GUSTAVO 0:18:08C.E.E. SANT GERVASI

V1M5592 0:18:17 0:34:501:11:14137 OLIVERA GAMERO, AGUSTI 0:18:07C.E.E. SANT GERVASI

V1M3044 0:18:19 0:34:471:11:14138 DE LA CRUZ TAMAYO, LUIS 0:18:08C.E.E. SANT GERVASI

ABM4470 0:21:18 0:32:171:11:46139 ALBA PAREJA, MANEL 0:18:11C. ATLETIC NATACIO TORELL

ABM2518 0:21:17 0:32:171:11:46140 SANCHEZ PAREJA, JACOB 0:18:12C. ATLETIC NATACIO TORELL

ABM146 0:21:18 0:32:161:11:47141 DELGADO SANGLAS, JORDI 0:18:13C. ATLETIC NATACIO TORELL

V1M181 0:18:05 0:32:371:12:14142 CAMPOS SANCHO, ENRIQUE 0:21:32C.T. TRI MACHINES MATARO

ABF995 0:17:51 0:37:251:12:35143 PUERTAS GUTIERREZ, LAURA 0:17:19CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA

ABF1853 0:17:48 0:37:281:12:35144 PEREZ CANTERO, LAURA 0:17:19CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA

ABF6255 0:17:51 0:37:261:12:35145 PALOMAR RIVAS, CARLA 0:17:18CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA

SUB23F3137 0:17:49 0:37:281:12:36146 BLASI CAIROL, PAULA 0:17:19CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA

JNF2158 0:16:14 0:36:211:15:32147 MAESTRE MASDEMONT, CARLA 0:22:57CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES

SUB23F1487 0:16:14 0:36:211:15:33148 LLOP BUSO, ARIADNA 0:22:58CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES

SUB23F3107 0:16:14 0:36:201:15:33149 VINE FABRE, ELISABETH 0:22:59CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES

V1F369 0:18:50 0:38:121:15:35150 RIBALTA FERRER, NURIA 0:18:33CLUB TRIATLO PROSAN

ABF8027 0:18:46 0:38:161:15:35151 SANCHEZ BAIGET, GISELA 0:18:33CLUB TRIATLO PROSAN

ABF2938 0:18:54 0:38:071:15:35152 GORT PANIELLO, MARTA 0:18:34CLUB TRIATLO PROSAN

V1F1907 0:18:46 0:38:151:15:35153 SANFELIU IBAÑEZ, MARI 0:18:34CLUB TRIATLO PROSAN

ABF2868 0:19:33 0:36:401:16:16154 ARANJUELO PLANELLA, MÒNICA 0:20:03G. E. ESPORTIU GIRONI GEIE

ABF2948 0:19:31 0:36:421:16:16155 COROMINAS PARDÀS, CLARA 0:20:03G. E. ESPORTIU GIRONI GEIE

ABF8156 0:19:33 0:36:411:16:16156 HENRY BUCKLEY, ALEXANDRA 0:20:02G. E. ESPORTIU GIRONI GEIE

V1F1369 0:19:35 0:36:391:16:17157 COLOMER CABARROCAS, AGATA 0:20:03G. E. ESPORTIU GIRONI GEIE

ABM8205 0:19:22 0:35:081:16:37158 ARIOTTO CUIXART, DAVID 0:22:07TRI+9 EL MASNOU

ABM1343 0:19:21 0:35:071:16:37159 VIZUETE SANDOVAL, POL 0:22:09TRI+9 EL MASNOU

V2M662 0:19:22 0:35:071:16:37160 SAMANIEGO MUÑOZ, JORDI 0:22:08TRI+9 EL MASNOU

V1M8299 0:19:25 0:35:051:16:37161 LOPEZ MARTIN, OSCAR 0:22:07TRI+9 EL MASNOU

ABF3146 0:16:47 0:38:221:17:06162 SHALLCROSS, EMMA LOUISE 0:21:57CREU GROGA CALELLA TRIAT

JNF5306 0:16:49 0:38:201:17:06163 DOMINGUEZ MARIÑOSO, MARTA 0:21:57CREU GROGA CALELLA TRIAT

JNF5549 0:16:49 0:38:131:17:06164 RODRIGO SANCHEZ, HELENA MARINA 0:22:04CREU GROGA CALELLA TRIAT

ABF2588 0:16:47 0:38:211:17:06165 FRANCÉS MATEU, SARA 0:21:58CREU GROGA CALELLA TRIAT

ABF2863 0:19:30 0:36:441:17:57166 GRAU ESTEVE, BERTA 0:21:43G. E. ESPORTIU GIRONI GEIE

ABF8255 0:19:45 0:37:011:18:17167 ROSALES FUENTES, CLAUDIA IVY 0:21:31C.E.T. DISTANCE

ABF2857 0:19:44 0:37:011:18:17168 PONTE, CATERINA 0:21:32C.E.T. DISTANCE

ABF8366 0:19:44 0:37:011:18:17169 BUXADÉ IRIGOYEN, NATALIA 0:21:32C.E.T. DISTANCE

ABF6228 0:19:44 0:37:011:18:17170 GOMEZ FERNANDEZ, SANDRA 0:21:32C.E.T. DISTANCE

ABF2932 0:18:51 0:38:111:19:09171 LATORRE RAMIREZ, MARTA 0:22:07CLUB TRIATLO PROSAN

V1F5049 0:20:45 0:37:461:19:48172 SOTO OLIVERAS, LAURA 0:21:17CLUB TRIATLO LA GARRIGA

V1F2406 0:20:46 0:37:451:19:49173 FRUTOS RUIZ, LAIA 0:21:18CLUB TRIATLO LA GARRIGA

V1F8158 0:20:45 0:37:461:19:49174 COLL DE MIGUEL, ISABEL 0:21:18CLUB TRIATLO LA GARRIGA

ABF8240 0:20:45 0:37:461:19:49175 MATAS MOYA, SONIA 0:21:18CLUB TRIATLO LA GARRIGA

ABF2159 0:19:27 0:38:391:21:39176 ZALBA JADRAQUE, LAURA 0:23:33CLUB TRIATLO ATLES

V1F304 0:19:25 0:38:411:21:39177 SOLER RODRIGO, MERITXELL 0:23:33CLUB TRIATLO ATLES

V1F537 0:19:26 0:38:391:21:39178 TEULÉ ABRIL, VANESSA 0:23:34CLUB TRIATLO ATLES

ABF1433 0:19:24 0:38:411:21:39179 SÁA GONZÁLEZ, MARTA 0:23:34CLUB TRIATLO ATLES

V1F1431 0:19:26 0:38:401:21:39180 IBAÑEZ MONTES, MARIA JOSE 0:23:33CLUB TRIATLO ATLES

V1F2268 0:20:37 0:41:141:27:09181 BOLAÑOS GONZÁLEZ, MARIA JOSÉ 0:25:18C.E.E. SANT GERVASI

V1F2272 0:20:43 0:40:581:27:09182 RICART CAMPOS, MARTA 0:25:28C.E.E. SANT GERVASI
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DorsalLloc Nom EQUIP CAT. Seg.3T.META Seg.2Seg.1

JNF1093 0:20:36 0:41:111:27:09183 ESVERTIT TORRENTS, MAITE 0:25:22C.E.E. SANT GERVASI

ABF2250 0:20:37 0:41:101:27:09184 SECO GARCIA, ANDREA 0:25:22C.E.E. SANT GERVASI

ABF2748 0:22:24 0:41:031:28:36185 AZA GAY, PAULA 0:25:09TRI+9 EL MASNOU

ABF2780 0:22:21 0:41:061:28:36186 LLOP RÁFALES, RAQUEL 0:25:09TRI+9 EL MASNOU

ABF8196 0:22:22 0:41:061:28:36187 SERRADELL, MARIA 0:25:08TRI+9 EL MASNOU

V1F3192 0:22:27 0:41:011:28:36188 TOLKACHOVA, VITALIIA 0:25:08TRI+9 EL MASNOU

ABF3959 0:24:09 0:45:351:30:48189 NAVIO ROBLES, ANNABEL 0:21:04TGCBINN

V1F1150 0:24:10 0:45:361:30:48190 RAMIO BOSCH, EVA 0:21:02TGCBINN

V2F2150 0:24:11 0:45:351:30:48191 CALVERAS AUGE, EULALIA 0:21:02TGCBINN

SUB23F8319 0:24:09 0:45:371:30:48192 LOPEZ DE LETONA SOLE, LAIA 0:21:02TGCBINN
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XXVII TRIATLÓ DEL PRAT PER EQUIPS - PARCIALS

750
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Jutge General

Inscrits

Acabats

Retirats

Desqualificats

Distancies

Seg.1

Seg.2

Seg.3

Data

ABSOLUTA MASCULINA

Km/h. CDT JUN VT VT VT3P. P.DorsalLloc Nom Equip CAT. SUB

Seg.3Seg.2Seg.1

T.META Temps

Temps 

Bici
TempsP. Temps

CATEGORIES

JVM1012 0:11:53 0:27:300:53:471 GALLARDO LARA, ALVARO 0:14:242 8 143,63PRAT TRIATLO 1994 0:39:23

JVM1014 0:11:55 0:27:250:53:472 LOPEZ GARCIA, ALEJANDRO 0:14:274 6 343,76PRAT TRIATLO 1994 0:39:20

JNM6032 0:11:53 0:27:260:53:473 SANCHEZ GONZALEZ, MAX 0:14:283 7 443,74 1PRAT TRIATLO 1994 0:39:19

SUB23M985 0:12:03 0:27:180:53:474 SIMON SANCHEZ, POL 0:14:2610 5 243,95PRAT TRIATLO 1994 0:39:21 1

V1M626 0:12:36 0:26:490:54:555 BUDAI, ROBERT 0:15:3023 2 2244,74 1C.E.T. DISTANCE 0:39:25

ABM194 0:12:39 0:26:440:54:566 WIPPERT, WOUTER 0:15:3324 1 2844,88C.E.T. DISTANCE 0:39:23

V1M2829 0:12:33 0:26:550:54:577 LASHERAS RABIONET, SERGI 0:15:2922 4 2144,58 2C.E.T. DISTANCE 0:39:28

V1M1311 0:12:31 0:26:530:54:588 CHIRICO, LUCAS 0:15:3421 3 3144,63 3C.E.T. DISTANCE 0:39:24

ABM383 0:12:02 0:27:580:55:019 VELASCO GARCIA, DANIEL 0:15:018 14 742,90C.E. KATOA BARCELONA 0:40:00

SUB23M1065 0:11:58 0:28:020:55:0110 PASTOR SÁNCHEZ, GABRIEL 0:15:016 18 842,80C.E. KATOA BARCELONA 0:40:00 2

ABM214 0:12:03 0:28:000:55:0211 MARTINEZ MUR, ARNAU 0:14:599 16 542,85C.E. KATOA BARCELONA 0:40:03

ABM1060 0:12:00 0:27:570:55:0212 RIVERA PEREGRINA, ENRIC 0:15:057 13 1242,93C.E. KATOA BARCELONA 0:39:57

ABM2072 0:11:40 0:27:460:55:5913 TROYA SEBASTIAN, MARC 0:16:331 9 5543,21PRAT TRIATLO 1994 0:39:26

JNM4686 0:12:14 0:28:570:56:1214 MONTIEL MORENO, JAN 0:15:0112 31 1041,45 2FASTTRIATLON  BARCELONA 0:41:11

JNM1958 0:12:06 0:29:050:56:1215 BLANCHAR NIETO, TEO 0:15:0111 33 941,26 3FASTTRIATLON  BARCELONA 0:41:11

ABM5682 0:12:16 0:28:520:56:1216 MONTIEL MORENO, ARNAU 0:15:0413 28 1141,57FASTTRIATLON  BARCELONA 0:41:08

ABM1997 0:12:20 0:28:530:56:1317 MUÑOZ ILLANA, ADRIA 0:15:0018 29 641,54FASTTRIATLON  BARCELONA 0:41:13

JVM1629 0:12:20 0:28:310:56:1618 BARCELO FULLADOSA, POL 0:15:2517 25 1742,08G. E. ESPORTIU GIRONI GEIE 0:40:51

SUB23M8129 0:12:20 0:28:290:56:1619 MAMIC, JAKOB 0:15:2719 23 1942,12G. E. ESPORTIU GIRONI GEIE 0:40:49 3

JVM4968 0:12:19 0:28:330:56:1720 MARIN HERRANDO, TEO 0:15:2515 26 1842,03G. E. ESPORTIU GIRONI GEIE 0:40:52

ABM8397 0:12:20 0:28:300:56:1821 ROMANOV, VASILII 0:15:2820 24 2042,10G. E. ESPORTIU GIRONI GEIE 0:40:50

ABM1063 0:12:19 0:28:330:56:2922 MAS ESPINALT, ORIOL 0:15:3714 27 3342,03G. E. ESPORTIU GIRONI GEIE 0:40:52

JNM4684 0:11:58 0:28:040:56:3023 SANGES PRADAS, MARC 0:16:285 19 4942,75 4C.E. KATOA BARCELONA 0:40:02

SUB23M5877 0:13:42 0:27:560:57:1024 MOJICA BAQUERO, JOAQUIN 0:15:3230 11 2742,95CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA 0:41:38 4

ABM389 0:13:44 0:27:560:57:1025 CARMONA ATANES, FABIAN 0:15:3032 12 2342,95CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA 0:41:40

JNM6103 0:13:42 0:27:580:57:1126 ALONSO OLIVEROS, SIMON 0:15:3129 15 2442,90 5CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA 0:41:40

SUB23M6280 0:13:43 0:27:560:57:1127 MONTSERRAT FOLGUERA, ROGER 0:15:3231 10 2642,95CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA 0:41:39 5

ABM2618 0:13:38 0:28:020:57:1228 GONZALEZ GARCIA, EDUARD 0:15:3228 17 2542,80CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA 0:41:40
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Km/h. CDT JUN VT VT VT3P. P.DorsalLloc Nom Equip CAT. SUB

Seg.3Seg.2Seg.1

T.META Temps

Temps 

Bici
TempsP. Temps

CATEGORIES

V1M1090 0:13:22 0:28:160:57:1329 MARI FERRER, RICARD 0:15:3526 21 3242,45 4CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA 0:41:38

ABM4813 0:13:24 0:28:150:57:1330 DELGADO VALLEJO, ALEJANDRO 0:15:3427 20 3042,47CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA 0:41:39

ABM5450 0:13:17 0:28:230:57:1431 ESCOLA RUIZ, FRANCESC 0:15:3425 22 2942,27CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA 0:41:40

ABM4678 0:12:19 0:28:550:57:4632 SENABRE SUÑER, POL 0:16:3216 30 5341,49FASTTRIATLON  BARCELONA 0:41:14

V1M8392 0:14:21 0:29:260:59:3333 ASSAMA PELAEZ, AIMAR 0:15:4641 44 3640,77 5OCTOWAVE 0:43:47

SUB23M4799 0:14:22 0:29:260:59:3334 ARTIGAS RODRIGUEZ, LUCAS 0:15:4546 43 3540,77OCTOWAVE 0:43:48 6

SUB23M1786 0:14:24 0:29:240:59:3335 BARTRA BARBERA, ALBERT 0:15:4547 42 3440,81OCTOWAVE 0:43:48 7

JNM88 0:14:04 0:29:070:59:4336 ESPINOSA VALERO, ALEX 0:16:3235 34 5441,21 6CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES 0:43:11

JNM4873 0:14:07 0:29:050:59:4337 PLANAS VILAGRAN, BIEL 0:16:3137 32 5241,26 7CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES 0:43:12

ABM3443 0:14:04 0:29:100:59:4338 TORRENTA ROURA, NIL 0:16:2934 37 5041,14CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES 0:43:14

ABM5262 0:14:05 0:29:070:59:4339 ESPINOSA VALERO, AITOR 0:16:3136 35 5141,21CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES 0:43:12

JNM124 0:15:40 0:29:151:00:0740 CASTEL, MAXENCE 0:15:1278 40 1341,02 8TGCBINN 0:44:55

ABM4863 0:15:40 0:29:141:00:0741 SANTOS GARCES, JOSE 0:15:1379 39 1541,04TGCBINN 0:44:54

ABM2497 0:15:40 0:29:141:00:0842 HERNANDEZ ROMERO, VICTOR 0:15:1477 38 1641,04TGCBINN 0:44:54

ABM2778 0:15:46 0:29:101:00:0843 HERNÀNDEZ MOYA, RUBEN 0:15:1281 36 1441,14TGCBINN 0:44:56

V1M1548 0:14:30 0:30:421:01:2744 SANCHEZ RAMOS, ISRAEL 0:16:1556 55 4539,08 6C.E. NO TE PARES 0:45:12

ABM829 0:14:28 0:30:401:01:2845 ASENSIO TOBARRA, ADRIAN 0:16:2052 54 4639,13C.E. NO TE PARES 0:45:08

SUB23M2163 0:14:24 0:30:441:01:2846 UVIÑA BURGOS, IKER 0:16:2048 58 4739,04C.E. NO TE PARES 0:45:08 8

ABM5825 0:14:25 0:30:431:01:2947 NIÑO PRUANO, JESUS 0:16:2149 57 4839,06C.E. NO TE PARES 0:45:08

ABM4917 0:16:10 0:30:141:02:1848 BADIA CASALS, POL 0:15:5484 47 3739,69C.N. MATARO 0:46:24

ABM5542 0:16:12 0:30:121:02:1849 PUIGDEFABREGAS HORTA, LLUIS 0:15:5485 46 3839,73C.N. MATARO 0:46:24

ABM543 0:16:05 0:30:191:02:1950 BRUGUERA SUPERVIA, ORIOL 0:15:5583 49 4039,58C.N. MATARO 0:46:24

ABM2515 0:16:13 0:30:111:02:1951 MUELA CASTRO, JORDI 0:15:5586 45 3939,75C.N. MATARO 0:46:24

V1M753 0:14:12 0:31:341:02:4952 TORRADES SABATA, XAVIER 0:17:0340 84 6838,01 7CLUB NATACIO MANRESA 0:45:46

ABM2834 0:13:46 0:31:591:02:4953 VALDES MANRIQUE, MARC 0:17:0433 100 7137,51CLUB NATACIO MANRESA 0:45:45

JNM1321 0:14:11 0:31:351:02:4954 RIU CASALS, EUDALD 0:17:0339 85 6937,99 9CLUB NATACIO MANRESA 0:45:46

V2M457 0:14:07 0:31:381:02:4955 REDONDO BRUNET, AMAND 0:17:0438 90 7037,93 1CLUB NATACIO MANRESA 0:45:45

SUB23M1836 0:14:21 0:31:341:02:5556 RUIZ OSMA, RUBÉN 0:17:0042 83 6238,01C.N. BADALONA 0:45:55 9

JVM1128 0:14:21 0:31:331:02:5657 NAJERA ELVIRA, JAN 0:17:0243 80 6638,03C.N. BADALONA 0:45:54

ABM3198 0:14:22 0:31:351:02:5658 ESPECHE, MAURO 0:16:5945 86 5737,99C.N. BADALONA 0:45:57

JNM1324 0:14:22 0:31:351:02:5659 GARCIA SERRA, ALBERT 0:16:5944 88 5637,99 10C.N. BADALONA 0:45:57

ABM2872 0:15:41 0:29:151:02:5860 SANCHEZ LLAMAZARES, ANTONIO JESUS 0:18:0280 41 8941,02TGCBINN 0:44:56

ABM2080 0:16:01 0:30:181:03:4561 ARAGONES I MAS, MARC 0:17:2682 48 7639,60C.N. MATARO 0:46:19

ABM8292 0:15:22 0:30:511:04:0762 SCHILLACI, EUGENIO 0:17:5474 62 8138,89C.N. TERRASSA 0:46:13

SUB23M3360 0:15:21 0:30:511:04:0763 BELTRA BISA, ARNAU 0:17:5571 61 8238,89C.N. TERRASSA 0:46:12 10

JNM1986 0:15:20 0:30:511:04:0764 PENA SALAS, MARC 0:17:5670 60 8438,89 11C.N. TERRASSA 0:46:11

ABM3396 0:15:29 0:30:421:04:0765 CAIHUELAS ROIG, ALBERT 0:17:5676 56 8639,08C.N. TERRASSA 0:46:11

ABM5396 0:14:33 0:31:281:04:4166 CLÈRIES ARAN, MARC 0:18:4058 74 12838,13CLUB TRIATLO PROSAN 0:46:01

SUB23M5236 0:14:30 0:31:331:04:4167 LLOBET MARTINEZ, SALVADOR 0:18:3857 81 12438,03CLUB TRIATLO PROSAN 0:46:03 11
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Km/h. CDT JUN VT VT VT3P. P.DorsalLloc Nom Equip CAT. SUB

Seg.3Seg.2Seg.1

T.META Temps

Temps 

Bici
TempsP. Temps

CATEGORIES

ABM2997 0:14:29 0:31:331:04:4168 MIRABALL GOMEZ, MARC 0:18:3954 82 12638,03CLUB TRIATLO PROSAN 0:46:02

ABM2925 0:14:34 0:31:281:04:4169 OMS SANS, RICARD 0:18:3959 75 12538,13CLUB TRIATLO PROSAN 0:46:02

ABM8016 0:17:27 0:31:391:05:0770 RODRÍGUEZ ORTIZ, VICTOR 0:16:01120 91 4337,91CLUB TRIATLO LA GARRIGA 0:49:06

ABM3326 0:17:22 0:31:441:05:0771 SAEZ DAMAS, SERGI 0:16:01118 95 4137,81CLUB TRIATLO LA GARRIGA 0:49:06

V1M2364 0:17:11 0:31:561:05:0872 GARCIA NARANJO, XAVIER 0:16:01114 98 4237,57 8CLUB TRIATLO LA GARRIGA 0:49:07

V1M2355 0:17:28 0:31:391:05:0873 TABERNE BARRI, CARLES 0:16:01121 92 4437,91 9CLUB TRIATLO LA GARRIGA 0:49:07

ABM2314 0:16:18 0:31:111:05:3374 DONADEU PERARNAU, ERIC 0:18:0490 69 9238,48CREU GROGA CALELLA TRIAT 0:47:29

ABM702 0:16:23 0:31:071:05:3375 GÓMEZ MARTINEZ, KEVIN ERNESTO 0:18:0396 67 9038,56CREU GROGA CALELLA TRIAT 0:47:30

ABM2317 0:16:22 0:31:081:05:3476 LARRUBIA PÉREZ, MARIO 0:18:0495 68 9338,54CREU GROGA CALELLA TRIAT 0:47:30

ABM3081 0:17:56 0:30:551:05:5177 DEFENSE SILVESTRE, MARCEL 0:17:00130 66 5838,81AT C. R3 RIPOLLET TRIATLO 0:48:51

ABM111 0:17:57 0:30:541:05:5278 OYONATE COELLO, ALEX 0:17:01132 64 6538,83AT C. R3 RIPOLLET TRIATLO 0:48:51

SUB23M1652 0:17:57 0:30:551:05:5279 RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ, JOAN 0:17:00131 65 6438,81AT C. R3 RIPOLLET TRIATLO 0:48:52 12

ABM3016 0:17:58 0:30:531:05:5380 MARTINEZ BAQUERO, ORIOL 0:17:02133 63 6738,85AT C. R3 RIPOLLET TRIATLO 0:48:51

V1M1145 0:16:19 0:30:291:05:5881 ALCARAZ RUBIO, NACHO 0:19:1094 53 14039,36 10TRANSTRIATLON 0:46:48

ABM1281 0:16:19 0:30:281:05:5982 URIBE MARTINEZ, YAGO 0:19:1293 50 14339,38TRANSTRIATLON 0:46:47

JNM4526 0:16:19 0:30:291:05:5983 ALCARAZ PEREZ, JOEL 0:19:1191 52 14139,36 12TRANSTRIATLON 0:46:48

SUB23M5742 0:16:19 0:30:281:05:5984 VIÑUALES BEQ, DAVID 0:19:1292 51 14239,38TRANSTRIATLON 0:46:47 13

ABM2151 0:17:29 0:31:291:06:5485 CABANILLA MARTÍNEZ, VÍCTOR 0:17:56123 78 8538,11CLUB TRIATLO ATLES 0:48:58

ABM2970 0:17:29 0:31:281:06:5486 TUAL, GABRIEL 0:17:57122 76 8838,13CLUB TRIATLO ATLES 0:48:57

ABM2290 0:17:30 0:31:271:06:5487 PORTELL POVEDA, GUILLEM 0:17:57125 73 8738,15CLUB TRIATLO ATLES 0:48:57

V1M2424 0:17:30 0:31:281:06:5488 CARRERAS SALINAS, MARC 0:17:56124 77 8338,13 11CLUB TRIATLO ATLES 0:48:58

JNM2287 0:16:27 0:31:381:06:5989 PANIAGUA FERRER, DIDAC 0:18:5498 89 13937,93 13C.N. SABADELL 0:48:05

SUB23M4621 0:16:27 0:31:411:06:5990 HITA MARTOS, CARLOS 0:18:5199 94 13637,87C.N. SABADELL 0:48:08 14

JVM781 0:16:26 0:31:401:07:0091 GASCH TOLDRÀ, MARTI 0:18:5497 93 13837,89C.N. SABADELL 0:48:06

JNM4801 0:16:33 0:31:351:07:0092 CANTALLOPS PEREZ, ALEJANDRO 0:18:52100 87 13737,99 14C.N. SABADELL 0:48:08

V1M3031 0:17:05 0:32:081:07:2393 FERNANDEZ JIMENEZ, DANIEL 0:18:10107 103 10137,34 12CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS 0:49:13

V1M624 0:17:04 0:32:081:07:2394 MAYNERIS PERXACHS, ORIOL 0:18:11106 105 10337,34 13CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS 0:49:12

JVM1091 0:17:04 0:32:081:07:2395 SANDOVAL AMAT, GENIS 0:18:11105 104 10537,34CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS 0:49:12

ABM8304 0:17:06 0:32:071:07:2496 LÓPEZ DE GUEREÑU NODAR, GONZALO 0:18:11108 102 10437,36CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS 0:49:13

ABM4418 0:15:27 0:30:481:07:3397 TUDANCA BENEDETTI, VALENTÍN ALEJAN 0:21:1875 59 16138,96C.N. TERRASSA 0:46:15

V2M2745 0:19:37 0:31:231:08:0098 QUERO DE BORJA, OSCAR 0:17:00168 70 6338,23 2C.N. CALELLA 0:51:00

V1M2071 0:19:30 0:31:301:08:0099 MARTORELL ROBLES, FRANCISCO 0:17:00162 79 6038,09 14C.N. CALELLA 0:51:00

SUB23M530 0:19:37 0:31:231:08:00100 NOGUE FRIGOLA, MOISES 0:17:00169 71 5938,23C.N. CALELLA 0:51:00 15

ABM6298 0:19:35 0:31:251:08:00101 ESTRUBIA, EMILIANO SEBASTIAN 0:17:00166 72 6138,19C.N. CALELLA 0:51:00

ABM8140 0:17:10 0:34:211:09:43102 FRUTOS CALVO, MARCOS 0:18:12112 127 10734,93C.N. CATALUNYA 0:51:31

V2M1481 0:17:10 0:34:221:09:44103 ASENSI RIBAS, XAVIER 0:18:12111 128 10634,91 3C.N. CATALUNYA 0:51:32

V2M2297 0:17:11 0:34:201:09:45104 BARRACHINA MASIP, ORIOL 0:18:14113 126 11134,95 4C.N. CATALUNYA 0:51:31

ABM805 0:17:09 0:34:231:09:45105 ROMERO GABARDOS, JORGE 0:18:13109 130 11034,90C.N. CATALUNYA 0:51:32

V1M1035 0:18:01 0:32:481:10:23106 HIDALGO LÓPEZ, DANIEL 0:19:34136 115 14636,58 15C.T. TRI MACHINES MATARO 0:50:49
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V1M866 0:17:59 0:32:551:10:23107 BAENA GOMEZ, FRANCISCO 0:19:29134 117 14536,45 16C.T. TRI MACHINES MATARO 0:50:54

V2M3197 0:18:03 0:32:461:10:24108 LAVADO TRASMONTE, JOAQUIN 0:19:35137 114 14736,62 5C.T. TRI MACHINES MATARO 0:50:49

V1M180 0:18:00 0:32:491:10:24109 MARQUEZ FRIAS, DAVID 0:19:35135 116 14836,56 17C.T. TRI MACHINES MATARO 0:50:49

ABM2582 0:17:10 0:34:221:10:52110 JIMÉNEZ HONTANILLA, PEDRO 0:19:20110 129 14434,91C.N. CATALUNYA 0:51:32

ABM8192 0:18:56 0:33:181:10:56111 ORDUZ MEDINA, HARVY STEPHAN 0:18:42150 119 13236,03ITRIATLETES SOLIDARIS 0:52:14

ABM740 0:18:56 0:33:191:10:56112 CARRASCO ALVAREZ, AARON 0:18:41148 120 12936,01ITRIATLETES SOLIDARIS 0:52:15

ABM201 0:18:57 0:33:181:10:56113 PAGES URBANO, AARON 0:18:41151 118 13036,03ITRIATLETES SOLIDARIS 0:52:15

ABM5268 0:18:56 0:33:201:10:56114 DUVERGER ROS, RENAUD 0:18:40149 121 12736ITRIATLETES SOLIDARIS 0:52:16

SUB23M2910 0:18:28 0:34:411:11:13115 MARTINEZ VALENTIN, SERGI 0:18:04142 139 9134,59C.E.E. SANT GERVASI 0:53:09 16

V1M2262 0:18:23 0:34:421:11:13116 ALCALÁ ORDÓÑEZ, GUSTAVO 0:18:08141 140 10034,58 18C.E.E. SANT GERVASI 0:53:05

V1M5592 0:18:17 0:34:501:11:14117 OLIVERA GAMERO, AGUSTI 0:18:07139 142 9434,44 19C.E.E. SANT GERVASI 0:53:07

V1M3044 0:18:19 0:34:471:11:14118 DE LA CRUZ TAMAYO, LUIS 0:18:08140 141 9634,49 20C.E.E. SANT GERVASI 0:53:06

ABM4470 0:21:18 0:32:171:11:46119 ALBA PAREJA, MANEL 0:18:11183 107 10237,17C. ATLETIC NATACIO TORELL 0:53:35

ABM2518 0:21:17 0:32:171:11:46120 SANCHEZ PAREJA, JACOB 0:18:12182 108 10837,17C. ATLETIC NATACIO TORELL 0:53:34

ABM146 0:21:18 0:32:161:11:47121 DELGADO SANGLAS, JORDI 0:18:13184 106 10937,19C. ATLETIC NATACIO TORELL 0:53:34

V1M181 0:18:05 0:32:371:12:14122 CAMPOS SANCHO, ENRIQUE 0:21:32138 111 16336,79 21C.T. TRI MACHINES MATARO 0:50:42

ABM8205 0:19:22 0:35:081:16:37123 ARIOTTO CUIXART, DAVID 0:22:07153 146 17434,15TRI+9 EL MASNOU 0:54:30

ABM1343 0:19:21 0:35:071:16:37124 VIZUETE SANDOVAL, POL 0:22:09152 144 17634,17TRI+9 EL MASNOU 0:54:28

V2M662 0:19:22 0:35:071:16:37125 SAMANIEGO MUÑOZ, JORDI 0:22:08154 145 17534,17 6TRI+9 EL MASNOU 0:54:29

V1M8299 0:19:25 0:35:051:16:37126 LOPEZ MARTIN, OSCAR 0:22:07157 143 17334,20 22TRI+9 EL MASNOU 0:54:30

Retirats

ABM2553 0:16:04 0:00:00127 GUERRERO REQUENA, JARED 0:00:00#ErrorC.E. NO TE PARES 0:00:00

SUB23M8025 0:13:58 0:00:00128 MASDEVALL ESPARCH, MIQUEL 0:00:00#ErrorCLUB NATACIO BANYOLES 0:00:00 0

JVM1615 0:12:20 0:00:00129 IZQUIERDO SAIS, ERIC 0:00:00#ErrorG. E. ESPORTIU GIRONI GEIE 0:00:00

JVM1953 0:13:43 0:00:00130 CANTIL DOMENECH, ADRIA 0:00:00#ErrorCLUB NATACIO BARCELONA 0:00:00

JNM234 0:11:46 0:00:00131 GALLARDO LARA, JAN 0:00:00#Error 0PRAT TRIATLO 1994 0:00:00

ABM3601 0:12:34 0:00:00132 BALDANTONI, PEDRO 0:00:00#ErrorC.E.T. DISTANCE 0:00:00

V1M105 0:18:00 0:00:00133 SALA MARTÍNEZ, MARC 0:00:00#Error 0AT C. R3 RIPOLLET TRIATLO 0:00:00

JVM350 0:16:18 0:00:00134 GRYNYK-TRETYAK, DANIEL 0:00:00#ErrorCREU GROGA CALELLA TRIAT 0:00:00

ABM4815 0:17:58 0:00:00135 MORRONDO CERVERO, CARLOS 0:00:00#ErrorAT C. R3 RIPOLLET TRIATLO 0:00:00

V1M1479 0:18:22 0:00:00136 ALARCON VILA, DANIEL 0:00:00#Error 0C.E.E. SANT GERVASI 0:00:00

SUB23M2193 0:16:19 0:00:00137 FELIPE ZUÑIGA, ADRIA 0:00:00#ErrorTRANSTRIATLON 0:00:00 0

V1M3054 0:16:27 0:00:00138 PUJOL BELLALTA, JORDI 0:00:00#Error 0CREU GROGA CALELLA TRIAT 0:00:00

ABM2247 0:18:28 0:34:410:00:00139 SEGURA SANTILLANA, ALBERT 0:00:0034,59C.E.E. SANT GERVASI 0:53:09

V1M340 0:12:37 0:26:540:00:00140 CALLE MARTINEZ, RICHARD 0:00:0044,60 0C.E.T. DISTANCE 0:39:31

ABM1061 0:14:28 0:30:410:00:00141 ESTEVE SÁNCHEZ, SERGIO 0:00:0039,10C.E. NO TE PARES 0:45:09

SUB23M4223 0:13:44 0:27:540:00:00142 SANTED VILLARROYA, JAVIER 0:00:0043,01CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA 0:41:38 0

ABM4121 0:14:06 0:29:060:00:00143 ROMAGOS VILA, GERARD 0:00:0041,23CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES 0:43:12

4Pàgina



Km/h. CDT JUN VT VT VT3P. P.DorsalLloc Nom Equip CAT. SUB

Seg.3Seg.2Seg.1

T.META Temps

Temps 

Bici
TempsP. Temps

CATEGORIES

5Pàgina



XXVII TRIATLÓ DEL PRAT PER EQUIPS - PARCIALS

750

20

5 THAIS ESPINA

18/06/2023192

30

0

222

Jutge General

Inscrits

Acabats

Retirats

Desqualificats

Distancies
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Data

ABSOLUTA FEMENINA

Km/h. CDT JUN VT VT VT3P. P.DorsalLloc Nom Equip CAT. SUB

Seg.3Seg.2Seg.1

T.META Temps

Temps 

Bici
TempsP. Temps

CATEGORIES

ABF40 0:15:06 0:31:561:04:521 FLAQUER PORTI, ANNA 0:17:5064 97 7937,57C.E. KATOA BARCELONA 0:47:02

ABF3611 0:15:05 0:31:581:04:522 AVILA I TINTORÉ, MARIONA 0:17:4963 99 7737,53C.E. KATOA BARCELONA 0:47:03

ABF2627 0:15:08 0:31:551:04:533 BURGAYA NOGALES, MARINA 0:17:5067 96 8037,59C.E. KATOA BARCELONA 0:47:03

SUB23F3231 0:15:02 0:32:021:04:534 BRUGUERA LOPEZ, BERTA 0:17:4960 101 7837,46C.E. KATOA BARCELONA 0:47:04 1

V1F1167 0:15:02 0:32:411:06:045 PELLEJERO GACIA, MONICA 0:18:2161 113 11836,71 1C.N. MATARO 0:47:43

SUB23F5404 0:15:05 0:32:391:06:046 BARROSO MONTORO, ALBA 0:18:2062 112 11536,75C.N. MATARO 0:47:44 2

ABF21 0:15:06 0:32:371:06:047 FABREGA ARGERICH, AIDA 0:18:2165 110 11736,79C.N. MATARO 0:47:43

ABF1824 0:15:06 0:32:361:06:048 LUNA BONACHERA, CLAUDIA 0:18:2266 109 11936,80C.N. MATARO 0:47:42

JVF579 0:15:17 0:33:361:07:019 MALHOTRA MALLABIABARRENA, LUCIA 0:18:0868 125 9735,71CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA 0:48:53

ABF4082 0:15:18 0:33:361:07:0210 FLORENTÍ, HELENA 0:18:0869 124 9835,71CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA 0:48:54

SUB23F538 0:15:21 0:33:341:07:0211 IGOA MENDIZABAL, MAIDER 0:18:0773 122 9535,74CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA 0:48:55 3

SUB23F3552 0:15:21 0:33:341:07:0312 ARAUZO LLOBET, BERTA 0:18:0872 123 9935,74CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA 0:48:55 4

JNF1079 0:14:25 0:34:311:07:1513 ORELLANA DURAN, FERNANDA 0:18:1950 134 11334,76 1PRAT TRIATLO 1994 0:48:56

JNF1619 0:14:26 0:34:291:07:1514 FRIGOLA GARCIA, GEMMA 0:18:2051 133 11634,79 2PRAT TRIATLO 1994 0:48:55

V1F43 0:14:30 0:34:261:07:1515 RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ, CARMEN MARIA 0:18:1955 131 11434,84 2PRAT TRIATLO 1994 0:48:56

ABF3153 0:14:28 0:34:281:07:1516 SUBIRANA  FRIGOLA, ANNA 0:18:1953 132 11234,81PRAT TRIATLO 1994 0:48:56

V2F60 0:17:22 0:34:391:10:4317 GRACIA GARASA, ANABEL 0:18:42119 137 13134,63 1FASTTRIATLON  BARCELONA 0:52:01

SUB23F3182 0:17:20 0:34:401:10:4318 ABDOLCADIR RODRÍGUEZ, MAIA 0:18:43115 138 13434,61FASTTRIATLON  BARCELONA 0:52:00 5

ABF2601 0:17:22 0:34:381:10:4319 CUNHA, LILIANA 0:18:43117 136 13334,64FASTTRIATLON  BARCELONA 0:52:00

ABF793 0:17:21 0:34:381:10:4320 PI BOLTA, LAIA 0:18:44116 135 13534,64FASTTRIATLON  BARCELONA 0:51:59

ABF995 0:17:51 0:37:251:12:3521 PUERTAS GUTIERREZ, LAURA 0:17:19128 159 7332,07CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA 0:55:16

ABF1853 0:17:48 0:37:281:12:3522 PEREZ CANTERO, LAURA 0:17:19126 162 7432,02CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA 0:55:16

ABF6255 0:17:51 0:37:261:12:3523 PALOMAR RIVAS, CARLA 0:17:18129 160 7232,05CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA 0:55:17

SUB23F3137 0:17:49 0:37:281:12:3624 BLASI CAIROL, PAULA 0:17:19127 161 7532,02CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA 0:55:17 6

JNF2158 0:16:14 0:36:211:15:3225 MAESTRE MASDEMONT, CARLA 0:22:5787 149 17733,01 3CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES 0:52:35

SUB23F1487 0:16:14 0:36:211:15:3326 LLOP BUSO, ARIADNA 0:22:5888 148 17833,01CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES 0:52:35 8

SUB23F3107 0:16:14 0:36:201:15:3327 VINE FABRE, ELISABETH 0:22:5989 147 17933,02CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES 0:52:34 7

V1F369 0:18:50 0:38:121:15:3528 RIBALTA FERRER, NURIA 0:18:33145 169 12131,41 4CLUB TRIATLO PROSAN 0:57:02

ABF8027 0:18:46 0:38:161:15:3529 SANCHEZ BAIGET, GISELA 0:18:33144 172 12031,35CLUB TRIATLO PROSAN 0:57:02

ABF2938 0:18:54 0:38:071:15:3530 GORT PANIELLO, MARTA 0:18:34147 167 12331,48CLUB TRIATLO PROSAN 0:57:01

V1F1907 0:18:46 0:38:151:15:3531 SANFELIU IBAÑEZ, MARI 0:18:34143 171 12231,37 3CLUB TRIATLO PROSAN 0:57:01
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ABF2868 0:19:33 0:36:401:16:1632 ARANJUELO PLANELLA, MÒNICA 0:20:03164 151 15232,72G. E. ESPORTIU GIRONI GEIEG 0:56:13

ABF2948 0:19:31 0:36:421:16:1633 COROMINAS PARDÀS, CLARA 0:20:03163 153 15132,69G. E. ESPORTIU GIRONI GEIEG 0:56:13

ABF8156 0:19:33 0:36:411:16:1634 HENRY BUCKLEY, ALEXANDRA 0:20:02165 152 14932,71G. E. ESPORTIU GIRONI GEIEG 0:56:14

V1F1369 0:19:35 0:36:391:16:1735 COLOMER CABARROCAS, AGATA 0:20:03167 150 15032,74 5G. E. ESPORTIU GIRONI GEIEG 0:56:14

ABF3146 0:16:47 0:38:221:17:0636 SHALLCROSS, EMMA LOUISE 0:21:57102 175 16931,27CREU GROGA CALELLA TRIATLO 0:55:09

JNF5306 0:16:49 0:38:201:17:0637 DOMINGUEZ MARIÑOSO, MARTA 0:21:57103 173 16831,30 4CREU GROGA CALELLA TRIATLO 0:55:09

JNF5549 0:16:49 0:38:131:17:0638 RODRIGO SANCHEZ, HELENA MARINA 0:22:04104 170 17131,39 5CREU GROGA CALELLA TRIATLO 0:55:02

ABF2588 0:16:47 0:38:211:17:0639 FRANCÉS MATEU, SARA 0:21:58101 174 17031,29CREU GROGA CALELLA TRIATLO 0:55:08

ABF2863 0:19:30 0:36:441:17:5740 GRAU ESTEVE, BERTA 0:21:43161 154 16732,66G. E. ESPORTIU GIRONI GEIEG 0:56:14

ABF8255 0:19:45 0:37:011:18:1741 ROSALES FUENTES, CLAUDIA IVY 0:21:31173 158 16232,41C.E.T. DISTANCE 0:56:46

ABF2857 0:19:44 0:37:011:18:1742 PONTE, CATERINA 0:21:32170 155 16432,41C.E.T. DISTANCE 0:56:45

ABF8366 0:19:44 0:37:011:18:1743 BUXADÉ IRIGOYEN, NATALIA 0:21:32171 156 16632,41C.E.T. DISTANCE 0:56:45

ABF6228 0:19:44 0:37:011:18:1744 GOMEZ FERNANDEZ, SANDRA 0:21:32172 157 16532,41C.E.T. DISTANCE 0:56:45

ABF2932 0:18:51 0:38:111:19:0945 LATORRE RAMIREZ, MARTA 0:22:07146 168 17231,42CLUB TRIATLO PROSAN 0:57:02

V1F5049 0:20:45 0:37:461:19:4846 SOTO OLIVERAS, LAURA 0:21:17180 166 15731,77 6CLUB TRIATLO LA GARRIGA 0:58:31

V1F2406 0:20:46 0:37:451:19:4947 FRUTOS RUIZ, LAIA 0:21:18181 163 15831,78 7CLUB TRIATLO LA GARRIGA 0:58:31

V1F8158 0:20:45 0:37:461:19:4948 COLL DE MIGUEL, ISABEL 0:21:18179 164 16031,77 8CLUB TRIATLO LA GARRIGA 0:58:31

ABF8240 0:20:45 0:37:461:19:4949 MATAS MOYA, SONIA 0:21:18178 165 15931,77CLUB TRIATLO LA GARRIGA 0:58:31

ABF2159 0:19:27 0:38:391:21:3950 ZALBA JADRAQUE, LAURA 0:23:33160 177 18031,04CLUB TRIATLO ATLES 0:58:06

V1F304 0:19:25 0:38:411:21:3951 SOLER RODRIGO, MERITXELL 0:23:33156 179 18231,02 11CLUB TRIATLO ATLES 0:58:06

V1F537 0:19:26 0:38:391:21:3952 TEULÉ ABRIL, VANESSA 0:23:34158 176 18331,04 10CLUB TRIATLO ATLES 0:58:05

ABF1433 0:19:24 0:38:411:21:3953 SÁA GONZÁLEZ, MARTA 0:23:34155 180 18431,02CLUB TRIATLO ATLES 0:58:05

V1F1431 0:19:26 0:38:401:21:3954 IBAÑEZ MONTES, MARIA JOSE 0:23:33159 178 18131,03 9CLUB TRIATLO ATLES 0:58:06

V1F2268 0:20:37 0:41:141:27:0955 BOLAÑOS GONZÁLEZ, MARIA JOSÉ 0:25:18176 188 18929,10 12C.E.E. SANT GERVASI 1:01:51

V1F2272 0:20:43 0:40:581:27:0956 RICART CAMPOS, MARTA 0:25:28177 181 19229,29 13C.E.E. SANT GERVASI 1:01:41

JNF1093 0:20:36 0:41:111:27:0957 ESVERTIT TORRENTS, MAITE 0:25:22174 187 19129,13 6C.E.E. SANT GERVASI 1:01:47

ABF2250 0:20:37 0:41:101:27:0958 SECO GARCIA, ANDREA 0:25:22175 186 19029,14C.E.E. SANT GERVASI 1:01:47

ABF2748 0:22:24 0:41:031:28:3659 AZA GAY, PAULA 0:25:09187 183 18829,23TRI+9 EL MASNOU 1:03:27

ABF2780 0:22:21 0:41:061:28:3660 LLOP RÁFALES, RAQUEL 0:25:09185 185 18729,19TRI+9 EL MASNOU 1:03:27

ABF8196 0:22:22 0:41:061:28:3661 SERRADELL, MARIA 0:25:08186 184 18629,19TRI+9 EL MASNOU 1:03:28

V1F3192 0:22:27 0:41:011:28:3662 TOLKACHOVA, VITALIIA 0:25:08188 182 18529,25 14TRI+9 EL MASNOU 1:03:28

ABF3959 0:24:09 0:45:351:30:4863 NAVIO ROBLES, ANNABEL 0:21:04189 189 15626,32TGCBINN 1:09:44

V1F1150 0:24:10 0:45:361:30:4864 RAMIO BOSCH, EVA 0:21:02191 191 15526,31 15TGCBINN 1:09:46

V2F2150 0:24:11 0:45:351:30:4865 CALVERAS AUGE, EULALIA 0:21:02192 190 15326,32 2TGCBINN 1:09:46

SUB23F8319 0:24:09 0:45:371:30:4866 LOPEZ DE LETONA SOLE, LAIA 0:21:02190 192 15426,30TGCBINN 1:09:46 9

Retirats

SUB23F8337 0:17:51 0:00:0067 MANCHÓN PARDO, SANDRA 0:00:00#ErrorCLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA 0:00:00 0

SUB23F6080 0:15:01 0:00:0068 UGAS MERINO, JUDIT 0:00:00#ErrorC.E. KATOA BARCELONA 0:00:00 0

V1F736 0:20:49 0:00:0069 BIROSTA RIOS, JUDIT 0:00:00#Error 0CLUB TRIATLO LA GARRIGA 0:00:00

SUB23F2025 0:17:48 0:00:0070 MESTRES LOPEZ, ADRIANA 0:00:00#ErrorCLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA 0:00:00 0

V2F2870 0:19:33 0:00:0071 PUIG MIQUEL, TERESA 0:00:00#Error 0G. E. ESPORTIU GIRONI GEIEG 0:00:00

JVF348 0:16:50 0:00:0072 RAMOS LERIN, MARIA 0:00:00#ErrorCREU GROGA CALELLA TRIATLO 0:00:00

2Pàgina



Km/h. CDT JUN VT VT VT3P. P.DorsalLloc Nom Equip CAT. SUB

Seg.3Seg.2Seg.1

T.META Temps

Temps 

Bici
TempsP. Temps

CATEGORIES

ABF3 0:19:45 0:00:0073 CANDELLERO RAIMONDO, CARMINA 0:00:00#ErrorC.E.T. DISTANCE 0:00:00

JNF564 0:15:17 0:00:0074 RIBOT SANCHEZ, ARIADNA 0:00:00#Error 0CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA 0:00:00

ABF8280 0:25:59 0:00:0075 CAZALLA BRINGUE, ANNA 0:00:00#ErrorCLUB TRIATLO PROSAN 0:00:00

ABF2539 0:15:05 0:00:0076 RUBIO RICHARTE, MARINA 0:00:00#ErrorC.N. MATARO 0:00:00

SUB23F8354 0:15:21 0:00:0077 BOULHOSA, CAROLINA 0:00:00#ErrorCLUB NATACIO BARCELONA 0:00:00 0

JNF4040 0:14:59 0:00:0078 ESTRADE MORAGAS, ABRIL 0:00:00#Error 0C.E. KATOA BARCELONA 0:00:00

ABF1793 0:19:44 0:37:010:00:0079 MONFORT ROCA, MÓNICA 0:00:0032,41C.E.T. DISTANCE 0:56:45
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